**EARLY DECISION due November 15** 

REGULAR DECISION due January 15



**Freshman Application** 

**On-line Application—Signature Page** 

## **TO ALL APPLICANTS:**

To complete your Application for Admission, please print this page, then read, sign and date the following statement. Submit this form along with the \$50.00 application fee to the following address:

Harvey Mudd College Office of Admission 301 E. 12th Street Kingston Hall Claremont, CA 91711-5990 U.S.A.

\*\*\*Harvey Mudd College grants application fee waivers to students with unusual financial circumstances. You may obtain the College Board Request for Waiver of College Application Fee form from your school guidance counselor. Or, you may request a fee waiver by including a brief note regarding your circumstances. Those whose financial aid applications demonstrate unusual need are excused from payment.\*\*\*

The Harvey Mudd College Honor Code assumes students have an earnest purpose. Students are expected to act as responsible individuals, to conduct themselves with honesty and integrity, and to respect the rights of others. At Harvey Mudd College this Honor code is essential to our academic mission and community life.

By signing this form, I indicate that all credentials provided for my Harvey Mudd College Application for Admission are complete and accurate. I understand I must notify the Office of Admission of any changes in the information I have submitted.

Signature\_\_\_\_\_Date\_\_\_\_

Print Name\_\_\_\_\_

## **EARLY DECISION APPLICANTS:**

I am applying for Early Decision and I agree to withdraw all other applications if I am admitted to Harvey Mudd College.

Signature\_\_\_\_\_Date\_\_\_\_